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2hr Family
Lara Scott

Julia Moore
Palmer Family 1

(3/4)

2hr Junior Boy
Cameron Johns
Charlie Helmore
Oli Wyeth

Filip Monro
Harry Foote
Henry Pratt
Martin Condron
Joshua Head

(81/8)

2hr Junior Girl
Samantha Foote
Helena Monro
Lara Condron
Ellena Pratt

(414)

2hr Oldies Men
Stephen John
David Wall

(212)

2hr Open Men (13/13)
Steve Gurney and Yvonne Pfluger
Jan Barvir

Jason Brown

Ryan Cambridge

Bevan Pratt

Tane Cambridge

Bjorn Johns

Dave Dixon

Steve Foote

Scott Condron

Richard Eggleton

James Helmore

Alan Moore

2hr Open Women
Jana Monro
Emily Forne

Alex Head
Jocelyn Turnbull
Jessica Dixon
Natalie Paterson
Kristy Jones
Ann-Marie Head
Susan Helmore
Kyla Moore
Melanie Foote
Kelsey Schroder
Carolina Condron

(13113)

Points
1060 p.
530 p.
330 p.

Points
910 p.
730 p.
730 p.
460 p.
380 p.
380 p.
240 p.
240 p.

Points
520 p.
430 p.
410 p.
410 p.

Points
540 p.
410 p.

Points
1380 p.
1380 p.
1130 p.
1090 p.
1000 p.
960 p.
860 p.
850 p.
830 p.
790 p.
740 p.
720 p.
540 p.

Points
1320 p.
1190 p.
970 p.
860 p.
850 p.
770 p.
690 p.
670 p.
660 p.
510 p.
490 p.
420 p.
410 p.

Time

1:49:07
1:44:10
1:51:22

Time

1:58:44
1:57:07
1:57:11
1:48:19
1:42:59
1:43:04
1:51:03
1:51:11

Time

1:47:15
1:48:16
1:43:24
1:43:26

Time
2:10:54
1:43:13

Time

1:55:18
1:58:50
2:00:45
1:52:46
2:01:21
1:56:57
1:50:48
2:04:25
1:54:17
1:54:26
1:46:59
1:49:00
2:09:10

Time

2:00:52
2:04:14
1:52:01
1:48:08
2:04:27
1:47:02
2:00:33
2:00:02
1:41:29
2:08:48
1:48:15
1:37:31
1:44:41

Behind
+4:57

+7:12

Behind
+15:45
+14:08
+14:12
+5:20

+0:05
+8:04
+8:12

Behind
+3:51
+4:52

+0:02

Behind
+27:41

Behind
+8:19
+11:51
+13:46
+5:47
+14:22
+9:58
+3:49
+17:26
+7:18
+7:27

+2:01
+22:11

Behind
+23:21
+26:43
+14:30
+10:37
+26:56
+9:31
+23:02
+22:31
+3:58
+31:17
+10:44

+7:10

MeOS 2024-07-17 10:03:53, 2hr Family, (1/2)

Collected Points Reduction

1060
530
330

Collected Points Reduction

910
730
730
460
380
380
240
240

Collected Points

520
430
410
410

Collected Points

650
410

Collected Points

1380
1380
1140
1090
1020
960
860
900
830
790
740
720
640

Collected Points

1330
1240
970
860
900
770
700
680
660
600
490
420
410

Reduction

Reduction
-110

Reduction

-10

-100

Reduction
-10
-50

-10
-10



1hr Family 1/71)
. Shane and Maree and Saige Galloway

1hr Junior Boy (2/2)

. Jasper Maclaren

Finn Maclaren

1hr Open Women (1/1)
. Angela Pratt

Points
270 p.

Points
270 p.
30 p.

Points
350 p.

Time
1:01:01

Time
53:24
45:13

Time
51:28

Behind

Behind
+8:11

Behind

MeOS 2024-07-17 10:03:53, 1hr Family, (2/2)

Collected Points Reduction
290 -20

Collected Points Reduction
270
30

Collected Points Reduction
350



